XX Troféu Cidade Caldas da Rainha Masters

CALDAS DA RAINHA

Municipal

Cimara

Caldas da rainha, 15/3/2025

Prova 14 Masc., 50m Mariposa 25 -104 anos
15/03/2025 - 18:10 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 24.81 Carlos Lopes, PEDROSA CAFBPD  Funchal 23/11/2023
RN B(30-34) 24.73 Carlos Lopes, PEDROSA CAFBPD  Torres Novas 24/01/2025
RN C(35-39) 26.08 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA CFV Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
RN D(40-44) 26.64 Rodrigo Martins, ALVES ANE Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN E(45-49) 27.31 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA ANE Inatel 30/05/2009
RN E(45-49) 27.31 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA ANE Inatel 30/05/2009
RN F(50-54) 27.52 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Mealhada 25/01/2014
RN G(55-59) 27.63  Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Sines 02/03/2019
RN H(60-64) 29.93  Paulo Paula, CARVALHO SCP Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
RN 1(65-69) 34.47  Luis Lopes, SANTOS CFP Estarreja 23/03/2024
RN J(70-74) 37.95 Stephen Thomas, DYSON SAD Algés 06/04/2019
RN K(75-79) 44.56 Stephen Thomas, DYSON SAD Albufeira 11/12/2022
RN L(80-84) 1:02.82 Antonio Alexandre, RODRIGUES AAC Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN M(85-89) 59:00.00 start, 01/01/1800
Pista Nome Categ Licn.° Clube Tempo Cod
Série 1de 7, 18:10

1  Alexandre Almeida, FERNANDES GRC 224845  Galitos / Bresimar NT

2  David Ribeiro, PIRES GRD 225220 Sporting de Espinho NT

3 Antonio Jose, VITORINO GRG 202572 Naval de Peniche 58.46

4 Jose Manuel, GONCALVES GRI 14660 Masters de Almada 56.48

5  Domingos Pinto, COELHO GRJ 100453  Sport Alges e Dafundo 56.65

6  RuiFilipe, ALVES GRB 221965 CNLeiria-VOID 1:00.00

7  Rafael Neves, MARQUES GRB 219400 Vieirense NT

8  Jose Boleto, VARELA GRF 132409  Atlético Montemor o Novo NT
Série 2de 7,18:10

1 Jose Goncalves, SANTOS GRJ 133236  Sporting Clube de Aveiro 50.36

2  RuiAlexandre, SANTOS GRE 26110 Nadadores dos Estoris 47.00

3 Jose Luis, CARDOSO GRF 130669  Masters de Alimada 43.88

4 Jair Santos, MOREIRA GRD 219184 Benedita 43.18

5  PauloJorge, SILVA GRG 209019 CNLeiria-VOID 42.87

6  Antonio Monteiro, CANELAS GRK 148547  Sporting de Espinho 46.22

7  Jose Luis, CORREIA GRI 14648 Nadadores dos Estoris 49.52

8  Vitor Manuel, CARDOSO GRH 211850 Gesloures 52.37
Série 3de 7,18:15

1  Paulo Marques, COSTA GRG 129133  Galitos/ Bresimar 42.35

2  Antonio Manuel, LIGEIRO GRE 119181  Galitos / Bresimar 38.61

3 RuiViegas, FARIA GRF 207940 Sport Alges e Dafundo 38.90

4  Carlos Soares, GOULAO GRF 212344  Galitos / Bresimar 37.45

5  Paulo Saltao, MOUTINHO GRF 119477  Nadadores dos Estoris 38.00

6  Filipe Rana, CUNHA GRC 223050 Lisboa PoolSharks 38.60

7  Paulo Jorge, RASOILO GRF 215660 Amigos da Natagéo - AC 40.72

8  Ricardo Velho, FRANCO GRF 201506  Gesloures 42.00
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XX Troféu Cidade Caldas da Rainha Masters
Caldas da rainha, 15/3/2025

Prova 14, Masc., 50m Mariposa

Série 4 de 7, 18:15

1

ONO Ok, WN

Bruno Cena, SAEZ

Carlos Jorge, OLIVEIRA

Luis Alberto, ESPARRAGOZA
Miguel Maria, ARROBAS
Jose Miguel, BARROSO
Francisco Leite, CASTRO
Joao Forte, PELAIO

Carlos Alberto, FUJAO

Série 5de 7,18:15

1

ONO OB WN

Carlos Eduardo, COSTA
Miguel Marcelo, BEJA
Kevin David, BLICK
Francisco David, FERREIRA
Ricardo Filipe, CARDEIRA
Rui Jorge, ISABEL

Ricardo Duarte, NEVES
Flavio Ferreira, BOLIEIRO

Série 6 de 7, 18:15

1

ONO Ok~ WN

Filipe Jorge, CONCEICAO
Miguel Esteves, FERRO
Alexandre Miguel, LAUREANO
Nuno Ricardo, ANTUNES
Ricardo Jorge, FERREIRA
Diogo Miguel, PAULINO
Miguel Alberto, FARIA

Bruno Gil, DIAS

Série 7 de 7, 18:20

1

ONO O ~WN

Joao Petinga, ALMEIDA

Caio Sousa, GONCALVES

Joao Pedro, TARQUINIO
Humberto Melo, SALUSTIANO
Diogo Filipe, RODRIGUES
Miguel Pinheiro, PIRES

Pedro Miguel, BATALHA
Marcos Roberto, PARREIRA

GRE
GRH
GRE
GRF
GRH
GRC
GRH
GRG

GRF
GRD
GRI

GRC
GRE
GRC
GRB
GRB

GRD
GRD
GRA
GRE
GRD
GRC
GRF
GRE

GR B
GRC
GRA
GR B
GRA
GRE
GRE
GRF

220964
11360
213246
14650
208445
218818
14474
209645

219518
11535

219856
121874
224370
106156
215713
26682

12709

202761
105802
120588
219182
10549

203577
120174

14611

223049
106738
26439

110927
153288
202103
213591

Lisboa PoolSharks
Masters de Almada
Sporting de Espinho
Nadadores dos Estoris
Fluvial Portuense
CNLeiria - VOID
J.F.Paido

Lisboa PoolSharks

AP Vila D Este

A Onda Azeitao
Obidos

Fluvial Portuense
Individual de Lisboa
Pimpoes/Cimai
Ba-Leiria

Litoral Alentejano

Penafiel

Nautico Académico Coimbra
Ba-Leiria

CNLeiria - VOID

Benedita

Alcobaca

Nautico Académico Coimbra
Benedita

Lisboa PoolSharks
Lisboa PoolSharks
Benedita

Lisboa PoolSharks
CNLeiria - VOID
Fluvial Portuense
Sporting

Sporting

36.84
35.57
35.43
34.00
35.18
35.48
36.27
37.45

32.88
32.56
32.18
32.00
32.09
32.40
32.82
33.40

31.63
31.00
31.47
30.12
30.60
30.75
32.02
31.95

29.78
28.87
28.51
28.46
27.90
29.44
29.58
30.10
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